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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Abiah

Heather Christine & Donavan Locke *
3D Jazz Trio

Kelly Finnigan

Ed Sweeney

Lauren Henderson

Tonic Vintage Vocals
Pamela Hines

Frank Sinatra

Beegie Adair & Friends

Tim Warfield

Pentatonix

The Capitol Bones Big Band
Carribean Jazz Project
Michael Buble *

Hour #2

Jamie Cullum
Warren Wolf

3D Jazz Trio
Freddy Cole
CeCe Gable
Mary Stallings
Carol Welsman *
Rene Marie
Donna Singer

Turboprop *

Duchess *

Barbara Lica

Nnenna Freelon & John Brown Big Band
Richie Cole

Joey DeFrancesco

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

Song Title

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Love at Christmas Time

| Wonder As | Wander

Santa's Watching You

Silver Bells

My Favorite Things

The Holiday Season

Gift of Giving

I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm
Home For The Holidays
Caroling, Caroling

White Winter Hymnal

Angels We Have Heard On High
Sleigh Ride

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town

Hang Your Lights

Skating

O Christmas Tree

Jingles, The Christmas Cat
Once Again It's Winter

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
A Christmas Song

Winter Wonderland

Boogie Woogie Santa Claus
Here Comes Santa Claus
Mele Kalikimaka

Santa Claws

Swingle Jingle Bells

Mr. Grinch B Bopsky

The Twelve Days of Christmas

Album

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Love at Christmas Time
Christmas in 3D

A Joyful Sound

It's Christmas Time in the City
Classic Christmas

It Ain't Over 'til the Fat Man Sings
New Christmas

The Christmas Collection
Christmas Jazz

Jazzy Christmas

That's Christmas To Me

A Stan Kenton Christmas
Latin Jazz Christmas
Christmas

The Pianoman At Christmas
Christmas Vibes

Christmas in 3D

A Freddy Cole Christmas
Once Again It's Winter

Max Jazz Holiday

Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6
MaxJazz Holiday

La Di Da & Ho Ho Ho

Here Comes Santa Claus
Harmony For the Holidays

Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6
Christmas

Have Yourself an Alto Madness Christmas
Home For the Holidays

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
DIVA Jazz

Colemine Records
Tresspass

Brontosaurus Records

SKM Records
Spice Rack Records
Reprise

Burton Avenue Music

Undaunted Music
RCA Records Label
Ars Nova Singers
Concord Records
Reprise

Blue Note
Mack Avenue
DIVA Jazz
Highnote
CCGableLLC
MaxlJazz
Justin Time
MaxlJazz
Emerald Baby
Self-Released
Anzic Records
Justin Time
Brown Boulevard
Self-Released
JDM

Track Time
4:43
3:17
5:33
2:42
3:14
4:44
2:50
4:38
2:53
3:24
4:07
2:47
2:11
4:52
2:51

4:57
3:49
4:42
3:04
2:40

3:34
4:55
5:10
6:45
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