## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #252 WEEK OF 11-30-2020

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Abiah	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	Self-Released	4:43
Heather Christine & Donavan Locke *	Love at Christmas Time	Love at Christmas Time	Self-Released	3:17
3D Jazz Trio	I Wonder As I Wander	Christmas in 3D	DIVA Jazz	5:33
Kelly Finnigan	Santa's Watching You	A Joyful Sound	Colemine Records	2:42
Ed Sweeney	Silver Bells	It's Christmas Time in the City	Tresspass	3:14
Lauren Henderson	My Favorite Things	Classic Christmas	<b>Brontosaurus Records</b>	4:44
Tonic Vintage Vocals	The Holiday Season	It Ain't Over 'til the Fat Man Sings	SKM Records	2:50
Pamela Hines	Gift of Giving	New Christmas	Spice Rack Records	4:38
Frank Sinatra	I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm	The Christmas Collection	Reprise	2:53
Beegie Adair & Friends	Home For The Holidays	Christmas Jazz	Burton Avenue Music	3:24
Tim Warfield	Caroling, Caroling	Jazzy Christmas	<b>Undaunted Music</b>	4:07
Pentatonix	White Winter Hymnal	That's Christmas To Me	RCA Records Label	2:47
The Capitol Bones Big Band	Angels We Have Heard On High	A Stan Kenton Christmas	Ars Nova Singers	2:11
Carribean Jazz Project	Sleigh Ride	Latin Jazz Christmas	Concord Records	4:52
Michael Buble *	Santa Claus Is Coming To Town	Christmas	Reprise	2:51

## Hour #2

Hang Your Lights	The Pianoman At Christmas	Blue Note	4:57
Skating	Christmas Vibes	Mack Avenue	3:49
O Christmas Tree	Christmas in 3D	DIVA Jazz	4:42
Jingles, The Christmas Cat	A Freddy Cole Christmas	Highnote	3:04
Once Again It's Winter	Once Again It's Winter	CCGableLLC	2:40
Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	Max Jazz Holiday	MaxJazz	3:46
A Christmas Song	Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6	Justin Time	3:47
Winter Wonderland	MaxJazz Holiday	MaxJazz	3:05
Boogie Woogie Santa Claus	La Di Da & Ho Ho Ho	Emerald Baby	2:19
Here Comes Santa Claus	Here Comes Santa Claus	Self-Released	1:51
Mele Kalikimaka	Harmony For the Holidays	Anzic Records	2:45
Santa Claws	Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6	Justin Time	3:34
Swingle Jingle Bells	Christmas	Brown Boulevard	4:55
Mr. Grinch B Bopsky	Have Yourself an Alto Madness Christmas	Self-Released	5:10
The Twelve Days of Christmas	Home For the Holidays	JDM	6:45
	Skating O Christmas Tree Jingles, The Christmas Cat Once Again It's Winter Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas A Christmas Song Winter Wonderland Boogie Woogie Santa Claus Here Comes Santa Claus Mele Kalikimaka Santa Claws Swingle Jingle Bells Mr. Grinch B Bopsky	Skating Christmas Vibes O Christmas Tree Christmas in 3D Jingles, The Christmas Cat A Freddy Cole Christmas Once Again It's Winter Once Again It's Winter Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas Max Jazz Holiday A Christmas Song Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6 Winter Wonderland MaxJazz Holiday Boogie Woogie Santa Claus La Di Da & Ho Ho Ho Here Comes Santa Claus Here Comes Santa Claus Mele Kalikimaka Harmony For the Holidays Santa Claws Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6 Swingle Jingle Bells Christmas Mr. Grinch B Bopsky Have Yourself an Alto Madness Christmas	Skating Christmas Vibes Mack Avenue O Christmas Tree Christmas in 3D DIVA Jazz Jingles, The Christmas Cat A Freddy Cole Christmas Highnote Once Again It's Winter Once Again It's Winter CCGableLLC Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas Max Jazz Holiday MaxJazz A Christmas Song Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6 Justin Time Winter Wonderland MaxJazz Holiday MaxJazz Boogie Woogie Santa Claus La Di Da & Ho Ho Emerald Baby Here Comes Santa Claus Here Comes Santa Claus Self-Released Mele Kalikimaka Harmony For the Holidays Anzic Records Santa Claws Justin Time for Christmas, Vol. 6 Justin Time Swingle Jingle Bells Christmas Brown Boulevard Mr. Grinch B Bopsky Have Yourself an Alto Madness Christmas Self-Released

## \* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday